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	54021022205
	乡镇事业单位
	乡镇事业
	王家富
	男
	开县临江镇
	本科
	重庆市委党校函授学院
	法律
	56
	52
	108
	80
	64.40
	1

	54021022203
	乡镇事业单位
	乡镇事业
	蒲建权
	男
	河堰镇
	本科
	西南政法大学
	法律（本科）
	56
	59
	115
	73
	63.70
	2

	54021022204
	乡镇事业单位
	乡镇事业
	胡红巍
	男
	开县临江镇
	专科
	中央广播电视大学
	社会工作
	54
	59.5
	113.5
	74
	63.65
	3

	54021022206
	乡镇事业单位
	乡镇事业
	张巨炳
	男
	义和镇
	专科
	重庆市委党校函授学院
	乡村管理
	54.5
	57.5
	112
	72.2
	62.48
	4


 
 
